
Fleming County
Varsity Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Fleming County District: 61 Region: 16
Head Coach: Mark G Starns Superintendent: Tom Price
Work Phone: 606-845-6601 Principal: Mark Leet

FAX: (606)845-3102 Athletic Director: Blake Price / Tony Roth
Mascot Name: Panthers Enrollment:
School Colors: Black & Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Lamont Taylor 
Assistant Coach: Deon Taylor 
Assistant Coach: Jimmy Hall 
Assistant Coach: Chris Davis 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
10 10 Darion Burns 5' 11" 170 PG Senior
11 11 Austin Crisp 6' 0" 145 G Senior
3 3 Kieon Crumbie 5' 7" 140 G Senior
4 4 Tyler Grannis 5' 9" 136 F Fresh.

15 15 Ashton Hall 5' 8" 130 G Soph.
24 24 Eugene Hamm 6' 0" 165 F/C Fresh.
5 5 Aaron James 5' 10" 155 G Junior
2 2 Savon McAdams 5' 9" 130 F Junior

22 22 Bryson McKee 5' 10" 165 G Senior
30 30 Max Mitchell 5' 10" 161 F Soph.
33 33 Brady Saunders 6' 1" 155 F Senior
20 20 Troy Steward 6' 4" 170 F Senior
30 30 Michael Todd 5' 10" 175 F/C Soph.
1 1 Austin Vice 5' 11" 140 G/F Junior

35 35 Wilder Williams 6' 4" 210 C/F Junior
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Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
1 1 Austin Vice 5' 11" 140 G/F Junior
2 2 Savon McAdams 5' 9" 130 F Junior
3 3 Kieon Crumbie 5' 7" 140 G Senior
4 4 Tyler Grannis 5' 9" 136 F Fresh.
5 5 Aaron James 5' 10" 155 G Junior

10 10 Darion Burns 5' 11" 170 PG Senior
11 11 Austin Crisp 6' 0" 145 G Senior
15 15 Ashton Hall 5' 8" 130 G Soph.
20 20 Troy Steward 6' 4" 170 F Senior
22 22 Bryson McKee 5' 10" 165 G Senior
24 24 Eugene Hamm 6' 0" 165 F/C Fresh.
30 30 Michael Todd 5' 10" 175 F/C Soph.
30 30 Max Mitchell 5' 10" 161 F Soph.
33 33 Brady Saunders 6' 1" 155 F Senior
35 35 Wilder Williams 6' 4" 210 C/F Junior
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